Halbfinale Kreispokal

12.12.2014
SSC Eberswalde lll 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow I
0 Kleiner Lothar 65 88 153 153 : 170 71 99 170 Falk Holger 2
2 Schorch Manfred 101 82 183 336 : 318 60 88 148 Peitsch Jens 0
0 Cornelius Uwe 88 70 158 494 : 524 93 113 206 Scharenberg Thomas 2
0 Gustmann Karl Heinz 78 90 168 662 : 703 78 101 179 Siech Kuno 2
7 GP 662 703 GP ?
SP Lichterfelde | 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges Hohenfinow | SP
2 Kessler Christian 112 116 228 228 : 163 90 73 163 Freitag Nico 0
2 Brendel Marcel 124 147 271 499 : 338 75 100 175 Bastian Ingo 0
0 Beyer Daniel 97 100 197 696 : 575 103 134 237 Freitag Volker 2
2 Kuhn Christian 107 115 222 918 : 795 116 104 220 Kroll Andy 0
? GP 918 795 GP 7
SP Fortuna Britz VI 1.DG 2.DG ges - 1.DG 2.DG ges SSC Eberswalde | SP
0 W ohlfahrt Kahl 85 90 175 175 : 211 118 93 211 Ziesmann Jorg 2
0 Ehlert Siegmar 93 81 174 349 : 403 126 66 192 Fabian Bernd 2
2 Miseler Horst 73 101 174 523 : 555 49 103 152 Wrobel Hartmut 0
0 Schmidt W alter 93 73 166 689 : 771 89 127 216 Hohn Daniel 2
7 GP 689 771 GP ?

Freilos : Falkenberg llI




